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STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS
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 38,075  $1,640,550

County

City/Town

 15,356

 22,719

 $661,648

 $978,902

HUNTINGTON COUNTY

ANDREWS CIVIL TOWN

WARREN CIVIL TOWN

MOUNT ETNA CIVIL TOWN

ROANOKE CIVIL TOWN

HUNTINGTON CIVIL CITY

MARKLE CIVIL TOWN

0000

0683

0687

0685

0686

0307

0684

 $661,648

 $55,583

 $54,807

 $4,740

 $64,416

 $751,874

 $47,482

 15,356

 1,290

 1,272

 110

 1,495

 17,450

 1,102

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

 $1,640,550  0.2500
 $1,640,550

Population Based:  Y

2010
35 Huntington County

2010  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2010  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2010

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $0
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.0000

Population
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